DITICE USE ONLY (Document #)	10 8
ARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE	APPEnding III FIL
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE (Addross)	認う
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	
ESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTATIVE)	OFFICE USE ONLY
E COR BODD & TTONENT& NEW YORK OF THE STREET STREET STREET	
E.G. VENDING CORPORATION NAME(S) & DUCUMENT NUMB	LR(S) (if known):
Corporation Haman)	(Decunion #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	
Walk in Pick up time 2.00	(Document #)
Mail out Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Statue Control
NEW FILINGS AMENDME	NIS AHASSEE, FLORID
Profit	
NonProfit Resignation of R./	A, Olficer/Director
. Limited Liability Change of Register	
Domestication Dissolution/Withdra	awal ;
Other	
OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATION	JUN 1 2 2000
Annual Report	100003284731-
Foreign	-06/12/0001053000 *****35.00 *****35.

..**.**.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

E.G. VENDING CORP.

(present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE VI

•

ADD: JULIO CORREA, PRESIDENT/DIRECTOR 340 West 21 Street Hialeah, Fl 33010

DELETE: EDWARD MATUSIAK, PRESIDENT 7700 West 24th Avenue, Ste 10 Hialeah, Fl 33016 -

8 2 ယ္လ

Also: See Attached

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

	JRTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)
Ø	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
П	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
*	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by" (voting group)
X	
С	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	Signed this Inday of June, 19 2000
	Signature X July Chairman of the Board of Directors, (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors)
	OR (By an incorporator if adoptēd by the incorporators)
	JULIO CORREA
-	Typed or printed name
	PRESIDENT
	Tite
OF IN	VING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE PROCESS FOR THE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGIS- RED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.

•

.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of acctions 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida statutes, the Undersigned Corporation, organized under the laws of the state of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1. The unme of the corporation is:

. .

E.G. VENDING CORPORATION

٢

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

JULIO CORREA 340 West 21 Street Hialeah, Fl 33010

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATED TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

JULIO CORREA

DATE: _____